13.03.2025  on  with  monthly  rest charges  and  costs  etc  ITotal  Outstanding  being  Rs.10,50,665/-as  on

12.01.2026 due to Equltas Small Finance Bank Ltd from  1.Mr.Kaleem Baig,(Borrower) 2.Mrs.Johar Begum,

3.Mateen  Balg,    (Co-Borrowers).

Reserve Price:  Rs.9,54,000/- (Rupees Nine Lakhs Fifty Four Thousand Only).

Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.95AOO/- (Rupees Ninety Five Thotisand FOLir Hundred Only).

Equitas Small Finance Bank Limited
(Previously known as Equitas Fi nance Limited)

4th Floor, Phase 11, Spencer Plaza, No.769, Mount Road, Anna Salal, Chennal.

[...]

13.03.2025 with  monthly rest charges and
costs     eta     ITotal     outstanding     being
Rs.10,50,665/-as on  12.01.2026

Date & Time of Sale: 27.02.2026 -11.00 AM to 12.30 PM.
Date & Time of Inspection: - 02-02-2026 to 16-02-2026 - 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM.
Reserve Price:  Rs.9,54,000/- (Rupees Nine Lakhs Fifty Four Thousand Only).
Earnest Mol`ey Deposit: Rs.95,400/- (Rupees Ninety Five Thousand FOLlr Hundred Only).

Equitas Small finance Bank Limited
(Previously known as Equitas Finance Limited)

4th Floor, Phase 11, Spencer Plaza, No.769, Mount Road, Anna Salai, Chennal, Tamil  Nadu, India -600 002